hubersuhner.com
SOSA™ aligned
solutions
Edition 2024
2
Description of offerings
Features:
• Complete end-to-end SOSA-compliant RF and Fiber Optic connectivity delivered as drop-in

** Backplane modules can be provided as Style C (full-width) or Style D
(half-width) connectors.
Contact H+S for part details and ordering information.
2
3
1
4
[1] NanoRF™ Backplane Modules*
VITA 65
Reference
H+S P/N Description**
6.4.5.7.2 29446P-9 9-pos NanoRF
6.4.5.7.3 29446P-5-1 5-pos NanoRF,
1-pos MT
6.4.5.7.4 29446P-10-1 10-pos NanoRF,
1-pos MT
[2] NanoRF™ PIC Modules*
VITA 65
Reference
H+S P/N Description
6.4.5.7.2 29446J-9 9-pos NanoRF
6.4.5.7.3 29446J-5-1 5-pos NanoRF,
1-pos MT
6.4.5.7.4 29446J-10-1 10-pos NanoRF,
1-pos MT
[3] Backplane - NanoRF™ Cable Assemblies*
Description H+S P/N Series* Compatible H+S
Cables**